
4月
月 水 木 金 土 日

月 火

火

水 木 金 土 日

3/29 3/30 3/31 4/1 4/2 4/44/3

月 火 水 木

4/19 4/20 4/21 4/22

月 火 水 木 金 土 日

4/12 4/13 4/14 4/15 4/16 4/184/17

金 土

4/23 4/24 4/25

ライオンきのこ

4/5 4/6 4/7 4/8 4/9 4/114/10

子供会員

無料体験
ウィーク

大人会員

セット１

動物を
デザイン
しよう

動物を
デザイン
しよう

シカの
はくせい

21:00〜

16:30〜

21:00〜

16:30〜

21:00〜

16:30〜10:30〜

10:30〜

20:00〜

16:30〜

21:00〜

16:30〜10:30〜

10:30〜

16:30〜

10:30〜

16:30〜

ワンワン
A

誰でも
参加OK

イースター
バニー

ワンワン
A

ワンワン
B

ランド
セル

ランド
セル

キンちゃん２

イースター
バニー２

クマの
親子

16:30〜

10:30〜

ペンギン
ペンちゃん

はちみつ
クマ

10:30〜

ねこの
又三郎

ねこの
又三郎

ヤング
オイスター

ヤング
オイスター

20:00〜

ピノコ

10:30〜

初めての方が
無料体験できる
週です

無料体験ウィーク

10:30〜

20:00〜

ハイジ

ハイジ

ジェット
ソンズ１

ジェット
ソンズ3

ジェット
ソンズ3

ジェット
ソンズ4

ジェット
ソンズ１

ジェット
ソンズ2

＊作品例はあくまでも参考です

ジェットソンズファミリー

①

②
③

④

日


